

## Bayshore Growth Partners Advises Midtown OBGYN on Partnership with Nova Women's Health Partners

Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch Breast Center represent the initial platform investment for Nova Women's Health Partners

COLUMBUS, GA, UNITED STATES, January 8, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bayshore Growth Partners, an independent investment banking firm providing merger & acquisition advisory services for healthcare clients, is proud to announce it advised Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch Breast Center on its partnership with Nova Women's Health Partners. Led by Dr. Serena Tidwell, Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch is a premier women's health group and imaging center, providing best-in-class obstetrics &



gynecology care to patients in Columbus, Ga. The partnership with Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch represented the initial platform investment for Nova Women's Health Partners as they seek to develop the leading women's health platform in the country.

"We are very excited to partner with Nova Women's Health for the future growth of Midtown OBGYN. The Nova team stood out as we evaluated partnership opportunities - their deep experience, knowledge of women's health and vision for platform growth are aligned with ours and made the partnership decision an easy one. The Bayshore team was invaluable in guiding us during this process from their initial analysis of our company to meetings with many potential buyers and helping us finalize our partnership decision. They were with us every step of the process," said Serena Tidwell, Founder of Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch Breast Center.

"We are thrilled for Dr. Tidwell and Midtown to partner with Nova Women's Health Partners. Dr. Tidwell has built an absolutely outstanding practice and is an exceptional entrepreneur, so we

are excited to see Midtown continue to thrive with the Nova partnership." said Steve Carmen, Managing Partner of Bayshore Growth Partners.

Bayshore Growth Partners served as the exclusive financial adviser to Midtown OBGYN & Pink Monarch Breast Center.

Contact Steve Carmen (steven.carmen@bayshoregp.com) for further information.

www.bayshoregp.com www.midtownob.com www.pinkmonarchbc.com www.novawomenshealthpartners.com

Steven Carmen **Bayshore Growth Partners** email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/775256030

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.